
R7 (0.28'') & R50 (1.97'')          H 3.94"  -  100.00 mm
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RADIUS HOLDER
PROMECAM - EUROPEAN STYLE

TOOLS CODE WEIGHT lb/kgLENGHT inch/mm

30.50
TONS / FT

100.00
TONS / M

10.96.02 - SC 16.14 " / 410 mm 13.23 lbs / 1 6.00 kg

32.68 " / 830 mm10.96.02 26.90 lbs / 12.20 kg

R 1.97''
50,00 mm

R 0.28''
7,00 mm

3.94"
100.00 mm

5.12"
130.00 mm

0.55"
14.00 mm

CK45

1.06"
27.00 mm
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